Blutspenden bis zum 10.11.2025

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

05.11.2025
11:00-18:00 Uhr

05.11.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

05.11.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

05.11.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

05.11.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

05.11.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

05.11.2025
12:00-16:30 Uhr

05.11.2025
09:00-14:00 Uhr

05.11.2025
15:15-19:45 Uhr

05.11.2025
13:30-19:45 Uhr

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Lohfelden 34253
Burgerhaus Lohfelden
Dr. Walter-Libcke- Platz 2

Breitscheid 35767
Mehrzweckhalle
Am Sudhang 1

Burghaun / Steinbach 36151
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Mittelstr. 26

Haunetal-Neukirchen 36166
Blrgerhaus/Haweli
Konrad-Zuse-Platz 2-4

Lauterbach-Frischborn 36341
Turnhalle Frischborn
Schlagmuhlenweg 1

Frankfurt 60322
Frankfurt School of Finance
Adickesallee 34

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstrale 1

Kdnigstein 61462
Haus der Begegnung
Bischof-Kaller-Str. 3

Hanau 63450
Forum Hanau
Im Forum 5a



Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

05.11.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

05.11.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

05.11.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

05.11.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

05.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.11.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

05.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.11.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

05.11.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Erlensee 63526
Erlenhalle
Am Rathaus 20

Morfelden 64546
Birgerhaus
Westendstr. 60

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Schonaich 71101
Gemeindehalle
Im Hasenbihl 5

Leutenbach / Nellmersbach 71397
Turn- und Festhalle
Bruckwiesenweg 27

Tubingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mluller StralRe 4/1

Riederich 72585
Gutenberghalle
Hegwiesenstr. 27

Lorch 73547
Stadthalle
SchieRhausstrafle 32

Brackenheim 74336
BlUrgerzentrum
Austr. 21

Bad Herrenalb 76332
Kurhaus
Kurpromenade 8



05.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.11.2025
10:15-15:00 Uhr

05.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

06.11.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

06.11.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

06.11.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

Ostringen 76684
Hermann-Kimling-Halle

MozartstraRe 1b Schulzentrum

Hausach 77756
Stadthalle
Gustav-Rivinius-Platz 3

Allensbach 78476
Bodanrickhalle
Schulstr. 12 A

Bad Krozingen 79189
Quellenhalle in Schlatt
Biengener Str. 33

Loffingen 79843
Festhalle
Festhallenstr. 1

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
Helmholtzstral3e 10

Erbach 89155
Erlenbachhalle
JahnstralRe

Wertheim 97877
Main Tauber Halle
Untere Leberklinge 13

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Vellmar 34246
Ahnatal-Schule
Mittelring 20

Ottrau 34633
Mehrzweckhalle
Am Schwimmbad 10



Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

06.11.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

06.11.2025
11:30-18:30 Uhr

06.11.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

06.11.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

06.11.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

06.11.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

06.11.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

06.11.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

06.11.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

06.11.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

06.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Eichenzell / Litter 36124
Blrgerhaus
Am Sauerbrunnen 22

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstralle 1

Bad Vilbel / Dortelweil 61118
Kulturforum Dortelweil
Dortelweiler Platz 1

Kronberg 61476
Stadthalle
Heinrich-Winter-Str. 1

Grindau / Hain Griindau 63584
Mehrzweckhalle Hain-Griindau
Klammbornstr. 1

Ortenberg-Bleichenbach 63683
Dorfzentrum
Wasenstr. 3

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StralRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Eberbach 69412
Stadthalle Eberbach
Leopoldsplatz 2

Tubingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Muller StralRe 4/1

Neckartenzlingen 72654
Melchior-Festhalle
Metzinger StrafRe 10



Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

06.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

06.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

06.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

06.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

06.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

06.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

06.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

06.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

06.11.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

06.11.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

06.11.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

Uhingen 73066
uditorium
Ulmer StralRe 7

Rosenberg 73494
Virngrundhalle
Virngrundweg 6

Sachsenheim 74343
Sporthalle
Oberriexinger Stral3e 35

Althengstett 75382
Festhalle
Jahnstral3e 6

Gernsbach 76593
DRK-Haus
Am Bachgarten 9

MeilRenheim/Kurzell 77974
Unditz-Halle
Westendstr. 17

Ringsheim 77975
Birgerhaus
Denkmalstr. 16

Rickenbach-Willaringen 79736
Gemeindehalle
Willaringen 18

Isny im Allgéu 88316
Kurhaus
Unterer Grabenweg 18

Markdorf 88677
Stadthalle
Bussenstralle 2

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstraRe 10



07.11.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

07.11.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

07.11.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

07.11.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

07.11.2025
16:45-20:00 Uhr

07.11.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

07.11.2025
09:00-14:00 Uhr

07.11.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

07.11.2025
13:30-19:45 Uhr

07.11.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

07.11.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Wolfhagen 34466
Stadthalle
Am Rosengarten

Waldeck / Sachsenhausen 34513
Stadthalle
Werbaer Str.

Schoffengrund / Schwalbach 35641

Burgerhaus Schéffengrund
Neukirchener Str. 5

Sontra 36205
Adam-von-Trott-Schule
Jahnstr. 16

Grebenhain 36355
Birgerhaus
Hauptstr. 51

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstrale 1

Neu-Anspach 61267
Birgerhaus
Gustav-Heinemann-Str. 3

Hanau 63450
Forum Hanau
Im Forum 5a

Birstein-Unterreichenbach 63633
DGH Unterreichenbach
Hauptstr. 1

Weiterstadt / Braunshardt 64331
Burgerhaus
Parkstr. 1



Fr
Fr
Fr

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

07.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.11.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr

07.11.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

07.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.11.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

07.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.11.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

07.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

St. Leon-Rot 68789
Multifunktionshalle Parkringschule
Wiesenstralie 6

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Heidelberg 69121
Carl-Rottmann-Saal
Dossenheimer Landstral3e 13

Boblingen - Motorworld 71034
Motorworld Region Stuttgart
Graf-Zeppelin-Platz

Remseck / Neckargroningen 71686
Gemeindehalle
Meslay-du-maine-StralRe 10

Tubingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mlller StralRe 4/1

Rosenfeld 72348
Festhalle beim Schulzentrum
Schulstr. 11

Bad Urach / Wittlingen 72574
Festhalle Wittlingen
Talweg 19

Uhingen 73066
uditorium
Ulmer StralRe 7

Rainau-Schwabsberg 73492
Jagsttalhalle
Strutrain 4



07.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.11.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

07.11.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

07.11.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

10.11.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

10.11.2025
16:30-19:45 Uhr

10.11.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

10.11.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

10.11.2025
12:00-17:00 Uhr

Sinsheim-Steinsfurt 74889
Schindwaldhalle
SchindwaldstralRe 9

Neulingen-Bauschlott 75245
Grafin-Rhena-Halle
Gobricher Str. 10

Konigsfeld 78126
Grundschule
Monchweilerstralle 15

Konigschaffhausen 79346
Weinberghalle
Kiechlinsberger Stral3e 36

Bahlingen 79353
Silberberghalle
Hohleimen 6

Isny im Allgau 88316
Kurhaus
Unterer Grabenweg 18

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Biedenkopf / Wallau 35216
Fritz-Henkel-Halle
Birkenweg

Lohnberg 35792
Burgerhaus Léhnberger Lilie
Waldh&user Str. 38

Poppenhausen 36163
Von-Stein-Rick-Haus
Schulstr. 2

Frankfurt 60325
Uni Campus Westend
Nina-Rubinstein-Weg 1



Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

10.11.2025
13:30-19:45 Uhr

10.11.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

10.11.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

10.11.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

10.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.11.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

10.11.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

10.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.11.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

10.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Hanau 63450
Forum Hanau
Im Forum 5a

Hainburg / Hainstadt 63512
Sporthalle
Offenbacher Landstr. 56

Budingen 63654
Willi - Zinnkann - Halle
Eberhard-Bauner-Allee 16

Riedstadt / Wolfskehlen 64560
Burgerhaus
Albert-Schweitzer-Str. 2

Mannheim - Dorint 68161
Dorint Kongresshotel Mannheim
Friedrichsring 6

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StrafRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Wilhelmsfeld 69259
Odenwaldhalle
Schulstr.9

Tubingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Miller StralRe 4/1

Altensteig 72213
Markgrafenhalle
Dorferstral3e 70

Grafenberg 72661
Rienzbuhlhalle
Kohlbergerstr. 19



Mo
Mo

10.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Deggingen 73326
Canisiusheim
Bernhardusstr. 25

Aalen-Ebnat 73432
Jurahalle
Thurn-und-Taxis-StralRe 25



