Blutspenden bis zum 10.11.2025

Mi	05.11.2025 11:00-18:00 Uhr	Kassel 34125 Institut Kassel Mönchebergstraße 57
Mi	05.11.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Lohfelden 34253 Bürgerhaus Lohfelden Dr. Walter-Lübcke- Platz 2
Mi	05.11.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Breitscheid 35767 Mehrzweckhalle Am Südhang 1
Mi	05.11.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Burghaun / Steinbach 36151 Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Mittelstr. 26
Mi	05.11.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Haunetal-Neukirchen 36166 Bürgerhaus/Haweli Konrad-Zuse-Platz 2-4
Mi	05.11.2025 15:45-20:00 Uhr	Lauterbach-Frischborn 36341 Turnhalle Frischborn Schlagmühlenweg 1
Mi	05.11.2025 12:00-16:30 Uhr	Frankfurt 60322 Frankfurt School of Finance Adickesallee 34
Mi	05.11.2025 09:00-14:00 Uhr	Frankfurt 60528 Institut Frankfurt am Main Sandhofstraße 1
Mi	05.11.2025 15:15-19:45 Uhr	Königstein 61462 Haus der Begegnung Bischof-Kaller-Str. 3
Mi	05.11.2025 13:30-19:45 Uhr	Hanau 63450 Forum Hanau Im Forum 5a

Mi	05.11.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Erlensee 63526 Erlenhalle Am Rathaus 20
Mi	05.11.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Mörfelden 64546 Bürgerhaus Westendstr. 60
Mi	05.11.2025 07:30-11:00 Uhr 14:00-18:30 Uhr	Mannheim 68167 Institut Mannheim Friedrich-Ebert-Straße 107
Mi	05.11.2025 08:00-12:00 Uhr 13:00-16:00 Uhr	Heidelberg 69120 IKTZ Heidelberg Im Neuenheimer Feld 583
Mi	05.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Schönaich 71101 Gemeindehalle Im Hasenbühl 5
Mi	05.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Leutenbach / Nellmersbach 71397 Turn- und Festhalle Bruckwiesenweg 27
Mi	05.11.2025 09:00-19:00 Uhr	Tübingen 72076 ZKT Tübingen Otfried-Müller Straße 4/1
Mi	05.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Riederich 72585 Gutenberghalle Hegwiesenstr. 27
Mi	05.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Lorch 73547 Stadthalle Schießhausstraße 32
Mi	05.11.2025 14:00-19:30 Uhr	Brackenheim 74336 Bürgerzentrum Austr. 21
Mi	05.11.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Bad Herrenalb 76332 Kurhaus Kurpromenade 8

Mi	05.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Östringen 76684 Hermann-Kimling-Halle Mozartstraße 1b Schulzentrum
Mi	05.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Hausach 77756 Stadthalle Gustav-Rivinius-Platz 3
Mi	05.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Allensbach 78476 Bodanrückhalle Schulstr. 12 A
Mi	05.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Bad Krozingen 79189 Quellenhalle in Schlatt Biengener Str. 33
Mi	05.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Löffingen 79843 Festhalle Festhallenstr. 1
Mi	05.11.2025 10:15-15:00 Uhr	Ulm 89081 Institut Ulm Helmholtzstraße 10
Mi	05.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Erbach 89155 Erlenbachhalle Jahnstraße
Mi	05.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Wertheim 97877 Main Tauber Halle Untere Leberklinge 13
Do	06.11.2025 08:00-15:00 Uhr	Kassel 34125 Institut Kassel Mönchebergstraße 57
Do	06.11.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Vellmar 34246 Ahnatal-Schule Mittelring 20
Do	06.11.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Ottrau 34633 Mehrzweckhalle Am Schwimmbad 10

Do	06.11.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Eichenzell / Lütter 36124 Bürgerhaus Am Sauerbrunnen 22
Do	06.11.2025 11:30-18:30 Uhr	Frankfurt 60528 Institut Frankfurt am Main Sandhofstraße 1
Do	06.11.2025 15:45-20:00 Uhr	Bad Vilbel / Dortelweil 61118 Kulturforum Dortelweil Dortelweiler Platz 1
Do	06.11.2025 15:45-19:45 Uhr	Kronberg 61476 Stadthalle Heinrich-Winter-Str. 1
Do	06.11.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Gründau / Hain Gründau 63584 Mehrzweckhalle Hain-Gründau Klammbornstr. 1
Do	06.11.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Ortenberg-Bleichenbach 63683 Dorfzentrum Wasenstr. 3
Do	06.11.2025 07:30-11:00 Uhr 14:00-18:30 Uhr	Mannheim 68167 Institut Mannheim Friedrich-Ebert-Straße 107
Do	06.11.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Heidelberg 69120 IKTZ Heidelberg Im Neuenheimer Feld 583
Do	06.11.2025 14:00-19:30 Uhr	Eberbach 69412 Stadthalle Eberbach Leopoldsplatz 2
Do	06.11.2025 09:00-19:00 Uhr	Tübingen 72076 ZKT Tübingen Otfried-Müller Straße 4/1
Do	06.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Neckartenzlingen 72654 Melchior-Festhalle Metzinger Straße 10

Do	06.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Uhingen 73066 Uditorium Ulmer Straße 7
Do	06.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Rosenberg 73494 Virngrundhalle Virngrundweg 6
Do	06.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Sachsenheim 74343 Sporthalle Oberriexinger Straße 35
Do	06.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Althengstett 75382 Festhalle Jahnstraße 6
Do	06.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Gernsbach 76593 DRK-Haus Am Bachgarten 9
Do	06.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Meißenheim/Kürzell 77974 Unditz-Halle Westendstr. 17
Do	06.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Ringsheim 77975 Bürgerhaus Denkmalstr. 16
Do	06.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Rickenbach-Willaringen 79736 Gemeindehalle Willaringen 18
Do	06.11.2025 14:00-19:30 Uhr	Isny im Allgäu 88316 Kurhaus Unterer Grabenweg 18
Do	06.11.2025 14:00-19:30 Uhr	Markdorf 88677 Stadthalle Bussenstraße 2
Do	06.11.2025 11:00-19:00 Uhr	Ulm 89081 Institut Ulm Helmholtzstraße 10

Fr	07.11.2025 08:00-15:00 Uhr	Kassel 34125 Institut Kassel Mönchebergstraße 57
Fr	07.11.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Wolfhagen 34466 Stadthalle Am Rosengarten
Fr	07.11.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Waldeck / Sachsenhausen 34513 Stadthalle Werbaer Str.
Fr	07.11.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Schöffengrund / Schwalbach 35641 Bürgerhaus Schöffengrund Neukirchener Str. 5
Fr	07.11.2025 16:45-20:00 Uhr	Sontra 36205 Adam-von-Trott-Schule Jahnstr. 16
Fr	07.11.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Grebenhain 36355 Bürgerhaus Hauptstr. 51
Fr	07.11.2025 09:00-14:00 Uhr	Frankfurt 60528 Institut Frankfurt am Main Sandhofstraße 1
Fr	07.11.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Neu-Anspach 61267 Bürgerhaus Gustav-Heinemann-Str. 3
Fr	07.11.2025 13:30-19:45 Uhr	Hanau 63450 Forum Hanau Im Forum 5a
Fr	07.11.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Birstein-Unterreichenbach 63633 DGH Unterreichenbach Hauptstr. 1
Fr	07.11.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Weiterstadt / Braunshardt 64331 Bürgerhaus Parkstr. 1

Fr	07.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	St. Leon-Rot 68789 Multifunktionshalle Parkringschule Wiesenstraße 6
Fr	07.11.2025 07:30-11:00 Uhr	Mannheim 68167 Institut Mannheim Friedrich-Ebert-Straße 107
Fr	07.11.2025 08:00-12:00 Uhr 13:00-16:00 Uhr	Heidelberg 69120 IKTZ Heidelberg Im Neuenheimer Feld 583
Fr	07.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Heidelberg 69121 Carl-Rottmann-Saal Dossenheimer Landstraße 13
Fr	07.11.2025 13:00-18:00 Uhr	Böblingen - Motorworld 71034 Motorworld Region Stuttgart Graf-Zeppelin-Platz
Fr	07.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Remseck / Neckargröningen 71686 Gemeindehalle Meslay-du-maine-Straße 10
Fr	07.11.2025 09:00-19:00 Uhr	Tübingen 72076 ZKT Tübingen Otfried-Müller Straße 4/1
Fr	07.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Rosenfeld 72348 Festhalle beim Schulzentrum Schulstr. 11
Fr	07.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Bad Urach / Wittlingen 72574 Festhalle Wittlingen Talweg 19
Fr	07.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Uhingen 73066 Uditorium Ulmer Straße 7
Fr	07.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Rainau-Schwabsberg 73492 Jagsttalhalle Strutrain 4

Fr	07.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Sinsheim-Steinsfurt 74889 Schindwaldhalle Schindwaldstraße 9
Fr	07.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Neulingen-Bauschlott 75245 Gräfin-Rhena-Halle Göbricher Str. 10
Fr	07.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Königsfeld 78126 Grundschule Mönchweilerstraße 15
Fr	07.11.2025 14:00-19:30 Uhr	Königschaffhausen 79346 Weinberghalle Kiechlinsberger Straße 36
Fr	07.11.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Bahlingen 79353 Silberberghalle Hohleimen 6
Fr	07.11.2025 14:00-19:30 Uhr	Isny im Allgäu 88316 Kurhaus Unterer Grabenweg 18
Мо	10.11.2025 08:00-15:00 Uhr	Kassel 34125 Institut Kassel Mönchebergstraße 57
Мо	10.11.2025 16:30-19:45 Uhr	Biedenkopf / Wallau 35216 Fritz-Henkel-Halle Birkenweg
Мо	10.11.2025 15:45-20:00 Uhr	Löhnberg 35792 Bürgerhaus Löhnberger Lilie Waldhäuser Str. 38
Мо	10.11.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Poppenhausen 36163 Von-Stein-Rück-Haus Schulstr. 2
Мо	10.11.2025 12:00-17:00 Uhr	Frankfurt 60325 Uni Campus Westend Nina-Rubinstein-Weg 1
		G

Мо	10.11.2025 13:30-19:45 Uhr	Hanau 63450 Forum Hanau Im Forum 5a
Мо	10.11.2025 17:00-20:30 Uhr	Hainburg / Hainstadt 63512 Sporthalle Offenbacher Landstr. 56
Мо	10.11.2025 15:45-20:00 Uhr	Büdingen 63654 Willi - Zinnkann - Halle Eberhard-Bauner-Allee 16
Мо	10.11.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Riedstadt / Wolfskehlen 64560 Bürgerhaus Albert-Schweitzer-Str. 2
Мо	10.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Mannheim - Dorint 68161 Dorint Kongresshotel Mannheim Friedrichsring 6
Мо	10.11.2025 07:30-11:00 Uhr 14:00-18:30 Uhr	Mannheim 68167 Institut Mannheim Friedrich-Ebert-Straße 107
Мо	10.11.2025 08:00-12:00 Uhr 13:00-16:00 Uhr	Heidelberg 69120 IKTZ Heidelberg Im Neuenheimer Feld 583
Мо	10.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Wilhelmsfeld 69259 Odenwaldhalle Schulstr.9
Мо	10.11.2025 09:00-19:00 Uhr	Tübingen 72076 ZKT Tübingen Otfried-Müller Straße 4/1
Мо	10.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Altensteig 72213 Markgrafenhalle Dorferstraße 70
Мо	10.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Grafenberg 72661 Rienzbühlhalle Kohlbergerstr. 19

Kohlbergerstr. 19



10.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr

Deggingen 73326

Canisiusheim

Bernhardusstr. 25

Aalen-Ebnat 73432

Jurahalle

Thurn-und-Taxis-Straße 25